ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPA	CO					Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78
DISTRIBUTION						Format 06-01-83
SANTA FE		OIL CONSERV		121014		Page 1
FILE			OX 2088			
U.S.G.S.		SANTA FE, NE	W MEXICO 8	7501		
LAND OFFICE	•					
TRANSPORTER OIL		REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE			
OPERATOR			AND	.*		
PROBATION OFFICE	- AUTHO	ORIZATION TO TRAN	SPORT OIL AND	NATURAL	_ GAS	
I.				. <u>.</u>		
Operator						
SHELL WESTERN E&	P INC.	····			<u></u>	
P. O. BOX 576, H	OUSTON, TX 7	7001 (WCK 4435)			
Reason(s) for filing (Check pr				(Please es	olain)	
<u> </u>		in Transporter of:			e "S" well #	8 in the
New Well	·		3			
Becompletion Oil Dry Can Blinebry and Drinkard pools.						
				-		a poors.
X Change in Ownership	c.			-	on R-8540	
If change of ownership give	neme Texaco		Condensate Uni	tizatio	on R-8540	· •
If change of ownership give and address of previous own	Texaco	asingheed Gas	Condensate Uni	tizatio	on R-8540	· •
If change of ownership give and address of previous owr II. DESCRIPTION OF WE	Texaco	Producing In	Condensate Uni	tizatio	n R-8540 , Hobbs, NM	88240
if change of ownership give and address of previous own	LL AND LEASE	Producing In	Condensate Uni	tizatio	on R-8540 , Hobbs, NM	88240
If change of ownership give and address of previous own II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR Locmion	LL AND LEASE Well N D UNIT 612	Producing In Producing In Producing Including NORTH EUNICE DRINKARD OIL	Condensate Uni c., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB & GAS	tizatic ox 728 B- suc	n R-8540 , Hobbs, NM nd of Lease nte, Federal or FeeSta	88240 te B-9188
If change of ownership give and address of previous own II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Leave Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR	LL AND LEASE Well N D UNIT 612	Producing In	Condensate Uni c., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB & GAS	tizatic ox 728 B- suc	n R-8540 , Hobbs, NM	88240 te B-9188
If change of ownership give and address of previous owr II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR Location A	Texaco <u>ELL AND LEASE</u> <u>Well N</u> <u>UNIT</u> 612 660 Feet f	Producing In Producing In Producing Including NORTH EUNICE DRINKARD OIL	Condensate Uni C., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB A GAS Line and 660	tizatic ox 728 B- suc	n R-8540 , Hobbs, NM nd of Lease nte, Federal or FeeSta	88240 te B-9188
If change of ownership give and address of previous owr II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR Location Unit LetterA Line of Section 15	LL AND LEASE Weil N D UNIT 612 660 Feet f	Producing In Producing In NORTH EUNICE DRINKARD OI From The North 1 21S Range	Condensate Uni c., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB A GAS ine and 660 37E	tizatic ox 728 B- su	on R-8540 , Hobbs, NM nd of Lease nte. Federal or FeeSta reet From The East	88240 teB9188
If change of ownership give and address of previous own II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Leave Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR Location Unit Letter Line of Section 15 III. DESIGNATION OF T	LL AND LEASE Well N D UNIT 612 660 Feet F Township	Producing In Producing In Producing In Producing In NORTH EUNICE DRINKARD OIL From The North L 21S Range FOIL AND NATUR	Condensate Uni c., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB & GAS Line and 660 37E AL GAS	tizatic ox 728 B- suc , NMPM,	on R-8540 , Hobbs, NM a of Lease the, Federal or FeeSta Feet From The East LEA	88240 Lease No. te B-9188 County
If change of ownership give and address of previous own II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Leave Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR Location Unit Letter	LL AND LEASE Well N D UNIT 612 660 Feet F Township	Producing In Producing In NORTH EUNICE DRINKARD OI From The North 1 21S Range	Condensate Uni c., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB & GAS Line and 660 37E AL GAS	tizatic ox 728 B- suc , NMPM,	on R-8540 , Hobbs, NM nd of Lease nte. Federal or FeeSta reet From The East	88240 Lease No. te B-9188 County
If change of ownership give and address of previous owr II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR Location Unit Letter Line of Section 15 III. DESIGNATION OF T Name of Authorized Transport	Township TANSPORTER O	Producing In Producing In Producing In Provi Name, Including NORTH EUNICE DRINKARD OIF From The North Cliss Range FOIL AND NATUR From Condensate	Condensate Uni c., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB & GAS .ine and660 37E ALGAS Address (Give a	tizatic ox 728 B- sic , NMPM,	n R-8540 , Hobbs, NM nd of Lease nte. Federal or FeeSta reet From The East LEA	88240 Lease No. te
If change of ownership give and address of previous own II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR Location Unit Letter <u>A</u> Line of Section <u>15</u> III. DESIGNATION OF T Name of Authorized Transport Texas-New Mexi	Township TANSPORTER O Township	Producing In Producing In Producing In Producing In Prom The Including From The North 21S Range FOIL AND NATUR Condensate Company	Condensate Uni c., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB & GAS Ine and 660 37E AL GAS Address (Give a P.O. B	tizatic ox 728 B- sic , NMPM, ddress 10 W ox 151	on R-8540 , Hobbs, NM a of Lease the, Federal or FeeSta Feet From The East LEA	88240 Loase No. te
If change of ownership give and address of previous own II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR Location Unit Letter Line of Section II. DESIGNATION OF T Name of Authorized Transport Texas-New Mexit Name of Authorized Transport	Tawnship TANSPORTER O To UNIT CO Pipeling To Casingneed Gas	Producing In Producing In Producing In Producing In Prom The Including From The North 21S Range FOIL AND NATUR Condensate Company	Condensate Uni C., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB & GAS Line and 660 37E AL GAS Address (Give a P.O. B Address (Give a	tizatio ox 728 B- Sid , NMPM, ddress to w ox 151 ddress to w	n R-8540 , Hobbs, NM d of Lease the, Federal or FeeSta Feet From The East LEA Auch approved copy of th 0, Midland, hich approved copy of th	88240 te B-9188 County TX 79701 TX 79701 TX 10 be sent/
If change of ownership give and address of previous own II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR Location Unit Letter <u>A</u> Line of Section <u>15</u> III. DESIGNATION OF T Name of Authorized Transport Texas-New Mexi	Tawnship TANSPORTER O or of OILX To Consider of Casinghead Gas ang Inc.	Producing In Producing In Producing In Producing In Producing In Prom The North Climate Including From The North Climate Including FOIL AND NATUR From The Company Company Company Company	Condensate Uni C., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB A GAS Line and 660 37E ALGAS Address (Give a P.O. B Address (Give a P.O. B	tizatio	n R-8540 , Hobbs, NM d of Lease the, Federal or FeeSta Feet From The East LEA Aich approved copy of th 0, Midland, Aich approved copy of th 0, Tulsa, OK	88240 te B-9188 County TX 79701 TX 79701 TX 10 be sent/
If change of ownership give and address of previous own II. DESCRIPTION OF WE Lease Name NORTHEAST DRINKAR Location Unit Letter Line of Section II. DESIGNATION OF T Name of Authorized Transport Texas-New Mexit Name of Authorized Transport	Tawnship TANSPORTER O or of Oil XX of Tawnship Tawnship RANSPORTER O or of Oil XX of co Pipeling of Casingneed Gas ing Inc.	Producing In Producing In Producing In Producing In Prom The Including From The North 21S Range FOIL AND NATUR Condensate Company	Condensate Uni C., P.O. B Formation BLINEBRY-TUB A GAS A GAS Address (Give a P.O. B Address (Give a P.O. B Is gas actually	tizatio	n R-8540 , Hobbs, NM d of Lease the, Federal or FeeSta Feet From The East LEA Aich approved copy of th 0, Midland, Aich approved copy of th 0, Tulsa, OK	88240 te B-9188 County Lease No. B-9188 County TX 79701 TX 79701 TX 79701 TX 79701 TX 79701 TX 79701 TX 79701 TX 79701 TX 79701

NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

A. J. FORE (Signature) SUPERVISOR REGULATORY & PERMITTING (Title) nF (Date)

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPRC 85 SUPERVISOR DIST 1 TITL∕€

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

IV. COMPLETION DATA

Designate Type of Complet	ion - (X)		Gas Well	New Well	Workover	Deepen	Plug Back	Same Res'v. Dill. Res'v.
Date Spusded	Date Compl	. Ready to F	Prod.	Total Dept	<u>יייי</u> ר ר	_!	P.8.T.D.	+ <u>-</u> i
Clevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.; Name of Producing Formation			Tep Oll/Gas Pay			Tubing Cepih		
Perforations						····	Depth Casir	ng Shae
		TUBING,	CASING, AN	D CEMENTI	NG RECORD	>		<u></u>
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE		DEPTH SET		SACKS CEMENT			
		····						
							<u> </u>	
V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST OIL WELL	FOR ALLO	WABLE (Test must be a able for this de	fier recovery opth or be for	of total volum (ull 24 hours)	e of load all	and must be so	qual to or exceed top allow-

Date First Now Cil Run To Tanza	Date of Tost	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.)		
Longth of Test	Tubing.Pressure	Casing Proseure	Choze Size	
Actual Proa. During Teel	011 - Был.	Water - 3510.	Gas+MCF	

GAS WELL

Actual Prou. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensato
Testing mothed (pilot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shat-is)	Cosing Pressure (Shat-in)	Choze Size
-			

EW MEXICO CIL CONSERVATION COMMUSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C+102 Supersedes C+128 Effective 1+1+65

SHELL WESTERN E&P INC. Unit Letter Section A 15	Townsnip	NORTHEAST DRI	NKARD UNIT	Well No.
Unit Letter Section				612
A 15	1	Range	County	1 012
Actual Fastage Location of Weil:	215	37E	LEA	
660 feet from the NO1	rth line ma	660	teet from the East	
Ground Level Elev. Producing For		NORTH EUNI		line Desicated Acreage:
3444	···	DRINKARD C	IL & GAS	40 Acres
 Outline the acreage dedicat If more than one lease is interest and royalty). 				-
 3. If more than one lease of didated by communitization, u X Yes No If an If answer is "no," list the optimization of the second second	nitization. force-pooli iswer is "yes," type o	ng. etc? f consolidation	UNIT	IZATION
this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigne forced-pooling, or otherwise) sion.	ed to the well until all	interests have bee:	n consolidated (by comm	unitization, unitization
				CERTIFICATION
			tained here	rtify that the information con- in is true and complete to the knowledge and belief.
			Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		i I	Position SUPV. RE	G. & PERMITTING
		1	Company	STERN E&P INC.
 		1		1 1987
			shown on th notes of ac under my su	ertify that the well location his plat was plotted from field tual surveys made by me or upervision, and that the same d correct to the best of my and belief.
			Date Surveyed	1
		1	Begisterea Pr and/or Land S	otessional Engineer Curveyor
0 330 660 90 1320 1650 1960			Certificate : la)

. 1 .

HORERS OF THE THE